
CONEJO VALLEY QUILTERS 

JULY 2022-JUNE 2023 BOARD  

POSITION NAME PHONE EMAIL 

OFFICERS of the EXECUTIVE BOARD 

Co-President   Lynn Jurss 818-917-0884 ljurss@roadrunner.com 

Co-President   Claudia Pederson 805-901-8140 bcnpederson@yahoo.com 

Treasurer Judy Heitz 818-439-1950 1947lockwood@gmail.com 

Recording Secretary Chris Cole 805-558-7760 cscmath@gmail.com 

Recording Secretary  Laura Murphy 805-750-9119 laura8murphy@gmail.com 

Programs  Robyn Hazard  805-279-5714 rhaz58@gmail.com 

Membership Cynthia Rust 805-443-9908 CLBR63@outlook.com 

Ways and Means  Kathy Dobner 805-479-3901 kdobner@yahoo.com 

Activities Janice Johnson 707-373-9467 janiam@sbcglobal.net 

Activities Janine Mansell 818-889-0118 j_9@sbcglobal.net 

AUXILIARY COMMITTEES 

Corresponding Secretary Cynthia Rust 805-443-9908 CLBR63@outlook.com 

Historian OPEN   

Hospitality  Kathy Habring 805-276-8655 khabring@yahoo.com 

Library    

Newsletter – Quarterly  Barri Breeden 805-990-5390 barribre@pacbell.net 

Outreach OPEN   

Philanthropy Pat Anderson 805-523-7178 toquiltlady@gmail.com 

Program Show & Tell Karen Schwieger 818-451-8149 karenowc@aol.com 

Publicity Cindy Nirenberg 310-749-0023 rainbowsplash@gmail.com 

SCCQG Representative Peggie Eichhorn 805-405-4592 eichhornm35@gmail.com 

Site Management  OPEN   

Social Media – Facebook Julie Snow 805-857-0670 jul_snow@hotmail.com 

                       – Instagram  Cindy Nirenberg 310-749-0023 rainbowsplash@gmail.com 

Storage Unit Manager OPEN   

Website Karen Schwieger 818-451-8149 karenowc@aol.com 

Website Monica Sayre 818-917-0389 masayre77@gmail.com 

Workshops Peggie Eichhorn 805-405-4592 eichhornm35@gmail.com 

Workshops Cheryl Sparks 805-443-6018 the4sparks@gmail.com 
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